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201211270004
52500

11/27/2012
11:37:09

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20121127000
452490

201211060004
26570

11/06/2012
11:19:08

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20121106000
426550

201211150004
39460

11/15/2012
04:14:19

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20121115000
439360

201211130004
35700

11/13/2012
03:24:25

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1202
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE

201211060004
26420

11/06/2012
11:00:12

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEASON MIKE
T

19 52 Lot#:8 Book:19
Pg:52
Sub:CREST AT
GREYSTONE
FIRST
ADDITION

201211060004
26550

11/06/2012
11:19:06

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TRIPPEER
ALLEN R

13 102 Lot#:38
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
A AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

201211130004
35670

11/13/2012
03:19:10

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1201
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201211060004
26560

11/06/2012
11:19:07

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

13 102 Instr
#:20100108000
007710

Lot#:38
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

201211150004
39360

11/15/2012
03:32:58

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWELL
CATHERINE W

37 128 Lot#:1606
Book:37
Pg:128
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201211270004
52490

11/27/2012
11:37:08

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK
STEVEN G

7 130 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE


