Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Date Recorded= 2012/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211270004 52500	11/27/2012 11:37:09	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20121127000 452490	
201211060004 26570	11/06/2012 11:19:08	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20121106000 426550	
201211150004 39460	11/15/2012 04:14:19	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20121115000 439360	
201211130004 35700	11/13/2012 03:24:25	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC			36	82		Lot#:1202 Book:36 Pg:82 Sub:MANORS OF BALLANTRAE CLUB DRIVE
201211060004 26420	11/06/2012 11:00:12	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEASON MIKE T			19	52		Lot#:8 Book:19 Pg:52 Sub:CREST AT GREYSTONE FIRST ADDITION
201211060004 26550	11/06/2012 11:19:06	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRIPPEER ALLEN R			13	102		Lot#:38 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI A AT BROOK HIGHLAND
201211130004 35670	11/13/2012 03:19:10	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC			36	82		Lot#:1201 Book:36 Pg:82 Sub:MANORS OF BALLANTRAE CLUB DRIVE FINAL PLAT
201211060004 26560	11/06/2012 11:19:07	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			13	102	Instr #:20100108000 007710	Lot#:38 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND
201211150004	11/15/2012 03:32:58	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWELL CATHERINE W			37	128		Lot#:1606 Book:37 Pg:128 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201211270004 52490	11/27/2012 11:37:08	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK STEVEN G			7	130		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECOND PHASE